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Best Affitinted Colloge-Cloa Uiniversits Silver Jubilee Year Award

Undergraduate Fee Structure 2023-2024
Class : FYBA Sociology

Non Practical:-Economics, English,
French, Hindi,History, Konkani,

Marathi, Mathematia,Philosophy,
Portuguese, Sociology.

Practical:- Geography, Psychology.

Magaz
Gener me/A(.: Sadin
al ademi ic
Univers e DEP?Si Stu::l @ b Gymk | Lab. {Labora 1D ’ i Restruct Collaps
*, COMBINATION ity Reg Tultlon | € (Ut nt. 5 na{ hana tieary] Other I.T.Fee | Practic| tory . Card Sy uring & Coveien TOTAL
No. Fee |dep-70| Aid |Credits Fee Fee Fee Place ment
Fee Fee al Fee | Fee Fee Develop
& Fund * ment t Fund
C.M.D broch r:en
ep-70) ure ee
Fee
7 _|Major Sociology + Minor Non Practical 660.00] 2000.00| 140.00] 130.00 7800.00| 500.00| 500.00] 500.00 820.00 0.00{ 500.00| 225.00| 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00/ 20000.00 35925.00
8 [Major Sociology + Minor Practical 660.00{ 2000.00{ 140.00| 130.00 6600.00{ 500.00| 500.00 500.00 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00 20000.00 35025.00
9 |Major Practical+ Minor Sociology 660.00) 2000.00 140.00| 130.00 6600.00{ 500.00| 500.00] 500.00 820.00| 300.00] 500.00| 225.00 150.00{ 500.00| 1500.00 20000.00 35025.00
10 |Double Major Sociology + Non Practical 660.00| 2000.00| 140.00| 130.00 4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00 820.00 0.00| 500.00| 225.00/ 150.00] s00.00 1500.00| 20000.00 32525.00
11 [Double Major Sociology + Practical 660.00/ 2000.00{ 140.00| 130.00 4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00 820.00) 300.00| 500.00| 225.00] 150.00 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 32825.00
12 |Double Major Practical+ Sociology 660.00/ 2000.00( 140.00| 130.00 4400.00| 500.00| 500.00| 500.00 820.00| 300.00| 500.00| 225.00] 150.00 500.00{ 1500.00| 20000.00 32825.00,
66 |Major Non Practical+ Minor Sociology 660.00{ 2000.00| 140.00 130.00] 6600.00( 500.00( 500.00 500.00| 820.00 0.00{ 500.00{ 225.00| 150.00 500.00| 1500.00| 20000.00 34725.00
*lLA.LLM.S. Fee ( Integrated Academic Information Management System Software fees)
* University Registration fee for Students from Goa Board/Other Board in India- Amount Rs.660.00
* University Registration fee for Students from Other Board/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs.660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Other than Goa University (NRI/ICCR/Foreign University)- Amount Rs. 3860.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University with P.R.Number- Amount Rs. 660.00
*University Registration fee for Students from Goa University without P.R.Number/Ex-Migration Student- Amount Rs. 1325.00
* Additional credits are a part of Self Funded Courses -
OFFICIATING PRINCIPAL
Date: 16-06-2023 Parvatibai Chowgule College of Arts & Science

(Note: Fee Structure shown does not include examination fee and the same shall be paid by the student later) Margao-Goa




